
Sr No,s Candidates Name Father's Name F.Sc % age
1 Humna Shabbir Shabbir Ahmed 97.73
2 Konain Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 97.36
3 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam 95.82
4 Abeera Zainab Zaheer Ahmed Babar 95.75
5 Noor Ul Eman Lodhi Junaid Abrar Ahmed Khan 95.18
6 Muhammad Hasaan Younas Ali 94.75
7 Amina Anwar Anwar Hussain 94.73
8 Hamna Javed Malik Javed Akhter 94.64
9 Umaiza Sehar Muhammad Imran 94.64

10 Nawal Fatima Qurban Ali 94.36
11 Fatima Rehman Naveed-Ur-Rehman 94.36
12 Nabtahil Farooq Muhammad Farooq 94.27
13 Hooriya Ehsan Ehsan Elahi 94.25
14 Lubna Bibi Nazir Ahmad 94.08
15 Ramin Riaz Riaz Ahmad 94.08
16 Ali Hamza Muhammad Yar 94.08
17 Laiba Saqib Muhammad Saqib Saqlain 94.00
18 Naima Arif Arif Mehmood 93.82
19 Hassan Abdullah Asim Saeed Kitchlew 93.82
20 Alishba Mehboob Muhammad Mehboob 93.73
21 Manahil Shahid Shahid Javed 93.73
22 Javeria Farooq Muhammad Farooq 93.67
23 Arfa Shahid Shahid Iqbal 93.50
24 Abdul Dyaan Shehzad Rehan Shehzad 93.45
25 Hania Gul Muhammad Anwar Faisal Shahzad Saeed 93.45
26 Maheen Asif Asif Zia 93.45
27 Hafsa Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 93.45
28 Dur E Adan Raja Safeer Anjum 93.45
29 Minahil Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad 93.42
30 Mahnoor Ejaz Hafiz Ejaz Ahmed 93.36
31 Zainab Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar 93.36
32 Amna Naz Zafar Ali Khan 93.27
33 Asia Bibi Hazoor Bakhsh 93.27
34 Malka Rania Shahzad Butt 93.27
35 Tabeen Fatima Ijaz Ahmad Zahid 93.25
36 Hadia Aslam Muhammad Aslam 93.17
37 Tayyaba Riasat Riasat Ali 93.17
38 Elaaf Arshad Pandit Khawaja Arshad Ahmed Pandit 93.17
39 Amna Arif Muhammad Arif 93.17
40 Aimen Naeem Naeem Akhter (Late) 93.09
41 Azka Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.09
42 Amna Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 93.08
43 Alveera Shehzad 93.00
44 Warda Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.00
45 Ahmed Ali Sheikh Masood Ali 92.92
46 Fatima Tariq Tariq Aziz 92.92
47 Aman Zahra Resham Nawaz 92.92
48 Ali Husnain Altaf Hussain 92.92
49 Tehreem Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad 92.92
50 Sammi Ullah Abid Hussain 92.91
51 Muhammad Zubair Asif Iqbal 92.91
52 Sajar Fatima Muhammad Iqbal 92.83
53 Muntaha Ali Azhar Ali 92.82
54 Muskaan Khurram Sheikh Khurram Iftikhar 92.82
55 Arooj Fatima Nouman  Ahmed 92.82
56 Hassan Sadiq Sadiq Ali 92.75
57 Noor Toseef Chaudhary Toseef Yahya 92.75
58 Faryal Fatima Sohail Abbas 92.75
59 Usva Saeed Saeed Ahmed 92.75
60 Tehzeeb Nazir Ahmad Ghouri 92.73
61 Uzma Shahzad Hashmi Shahzad Mehmood Hashmi 92.73
62 Maryam Zia Zia Ur Rehman 92.73
63 Urwa Farooq Muhammad Farooq 92.73
64 Muqaddas Anayat Ullah 92.67
65 Bareerah Maryam Muhammad Ahmad Raza 92.67
66 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 92.67
67 Nadia Bibi Asad Ali 92.64
68 Hadia Khurram Khurram Shahzad 92.64
69 Muhammad Saad Saeed Muhammad Saeed 92.58
70 Arfa Sajid Muhammad Sajid 92.55
71 Nimra Noman Noman Babar 92.55
72 Munazza Khan Zeashan Saadat 92.55
73 Sara Saleem Muhammad Muhammad Saleem Khan 92.55
74 Momna Sajid Sajid Mehmood 92.55
75 Memoona Khan Muhammad Saeed Khan 92.50

NOTE: CANDIDATES SHOULD BRING ALL THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW
IN CASE OF ANY GREVIENCE RELATING TO MERIT LIST PLEASE CONTANT 051-9330930 FOR CLARIFICATION / REDRESSEL

BEFORE 30th JANUARY, 2026

INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI 

  1st Merit List Session, 2025-2026

 Doctor of Physical Therapy (DPT) Program
                          Following Candidates Should Appear in the Interview to be held on 30-01-2026 at 8:00am 
                              at Latif Auditorium Main Campus Rawalpindi Medical University, Tipu Road Rawalpindi



Sr No,s Candidates Name Father's Name F.Sc % age
1 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam 95.82
2 Noor Ul Eman Lodhi Junaid Abrar Ahmed Khan 95.18
3 Hamna Javed Malik Javed Akhter 94.64
4 Umaiza Sehar Muhammad Imran 94.64
5 Fatima Majeed Abdul Majeed 94.17
6 Lubna Bibi Nazir Ahmad 94.08
7 Ali Hamza Muhammad Yar 94.08
8 Tooba Imam Imam Bakhsh 93.91
9 Naima Arif Arif Mehmood 93.82

10 Hassan Abdullah Asim Saeed Kitchlew 93.82
11 Eman Bibi Muhammad Hanif 93.73
12 Anishrah Munir Munir Ul Hassan 93.73
13 Javeria Farooq Muhammad Farooq 93.67
14 Hania Gul Muhammad Anwar Faisal Shahzad Saeed 93.45
15 Maimoona Farhan Syed Muhammad Farhan Wasti 93.45
16 Minahil Shahzad Muhammad Shahzad 93.42
17 Zainab Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar 93.36
18 Asia Hazoor Bakhsh 93.27
19 Aimen Naeem Naeem Akhter (Late) 93.09
20 Usman Haider Mumtaz Ahmad 93.08
21 Fatima Tariq Tariq Aziz 92.92
22 Aman Zahra Resham Nawaz 92.92
23 Ayesha Jamil Muhammad Jamil 92.91
24 Hifza Eman Shahbaz Iqbal 92.91
25 Ayesha Fatima 92.83
26 Muntaha Ali Azhar Ali 92.82
27 Saira Talib Talib Hussain 92.82
28 Arooj Fatima Nouman Ahmed 92.82
29 Hassan Sadiq Sadiq Ali 92.75
30 Faryal Fatima Sohail Abbas 92.75
31 Tehzeeb Nazir Ahmad Ghouri 92.73
32 Amina Farooq Muhammad Farooq Jarral 92.73
33 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 92.67
34 Ayesha Javed Javed Akhtar 92.58
35 Alishba Sehar Nazir Ahmad 92.55
36 Arfa Sajid Muhammad Sajid 92.55
37 Nimra Noman Noman Babar 92.55
38 Memoona Khan Muhammad Saeed Khan 92.50
39 Syeda Bushra Fatima Syed Abdul Hafeez 92.45
40 Safia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Abbasi 92.36
41 Alina Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir 92.33
42 Ayesha Nasir Syed Nasir Hussain 92.27
43 Manahil Saeed Saeed Akhtar 92.27
44 Kinza Aamir Hussain 92.25
45 Rabiya Dar Shabbir Hussain Dar 92.25
46 Seerat Batool Ilyas Raza Shah 92.25
47 Neha Muhammad Mansha 92.18
48 Zunia Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan 92.17
49 Ramla Rehman Muhammad Shafiq Ur Rehman 92.09
50 Fiza Ali Muhammad Ejaz 92.00
51 Areeba Noor Amir Sohail 92.00
52 Dua Shafique Malik Muhammad Shafique 92.00
53 Ghulam Fatima Ghulam Nabi 91.92
54 Fizza Sajid Muhammad Sajid Khan 91.83
55 Aliza Aziz Abdul Aziz 91.83
56 Muhammad Muzammil Muhammad Ashiq 91.82
57 Sadia Shoukat Shoukat Ali 91.82
58 Iqra Naseem Muhammad Akram Khan 91.82
59 Sabad E Gul Muhammad Sohail 91.82
60 Azqa Qandeel Abdur Rehman 91.82
61 Ayesha Arshad Muhammad Arshad 91.82
62 Shazma Baig Abbas Baig 91.73
63 Saad Ullah Muhammad Samee Ullah 91.73
64 Aleesha Tariq Awan Tariq Mehmood Awan 91.73
65 Fakeha Noor Shahid Khalil 91.67
66 Abdul Muneeb Abdul Rasheed 91.64
67 Muhammad Abdullah Cheema Sanaullah Cheema 91.58
68 Farhat Masood Muhammad Masood Amjad 91.58
69 Meerab Hidayat Hidayat Ullah 91.58
70 Abeeha Fatima Sajid Nadeem 91.58
71 Sehar Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 91.58
72 Manahil Ejaz Ejaz Hussain 91.55
73 Muhammad Abrar Shafee Allah Wasaya 91.45
74 Aliza Javed Muhammad Javed Akhter 91.45
75 Hania Kausar Aziz Ur Rehman 91.45

NOTE: CANDIDATES SHOULD BRING ALL THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW
IN CASE OF ANY GREVIENCE RELATING TO MERIT LIST PLEASE CONTANT 051-9330930 FOR CLARIFICATION / REDRESSEL

BEFORE 30th JANUARY, 2026

INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI 

  1st Merit List Session, 2025-2026

 Medical Imaging Technology (MIT) Program
                          Following Candidates Should Appear in the Interview to be held on 30-01-2026 at 8:00am 
                              at Latif Auditorium Main Campus Rawalpindi Medical University, Tipu Road Rawalpindi



Sr No,s Candidates Name Father's Name F.Sc % age
1 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam 95.82
2 Noor Ul Eman Lodhi Junaid Abrar Ahmed Khan 95.18
3 Eman Jabbar Abdul Jabbar 94.92
4 Hamna Javed Malik Javed Akhter 94.64
5 Fatima Majeed Abdul Majeed 94.17
6 Naima Arif Arif Mehmood 93.82
7 Anishrah Munir Munir Ul Hassan 93.73
8 Javeria Farooq Muhammad Farooq 93.67
9 Maheen Asif Asif Zia 93.45

10 Ayat Zahra Syed Muntazir Mehdi 93.45
11 Hafsa Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 93.45
12 Zainab Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar 93.36
13 Azka Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.09
14 Muhammad Abdullah Abdul Khaliq 93.08
15 Usman Haider Mumtaz Ahmad 93.08
16 Fatima Tariq Tariq Aziz 92.92
17 Aman Zahra Resham Nawaz 92.92
18 Hifza Eman Shahbaz Iqbal 92.91
19 Hassan Sadiq Sadiq Ali 92.75
20 Amina Farooq Muhammad Farooq Jarral 92.73
21 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 92.67
22 Alishba Sehar Nazir Ahmad 92.55
23 Arfa Sajid Muhammad Sajid 92.55
24 Safia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Abbasi 92.36
25 Bisma Arshad Mohammed Arshad 92.33
26 Alina Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir 92.33
27 Zunia Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan 92.17
28 Ramla Rehman Muhammad Shafiq Ur Rehman 92.09
29 Rameen Ali Muhammad Tauqeer Akhtar 92.08
30 Maryam Muhammad Irshad 92.00
31 Dua Shafique Malik Muhammad Shafique 92.00
32 Ghulam Fatima Ghulam Nabi 91.92
33 Iqra Naseem Muhammad Akram Khan 91.82
34 Fizza Sajid Muhammad Sajid Khan 91.83
35 Azqa Qandeel Abdur Rehman 91.82
36 Shazma Baig Abbas Baig 91.73
37 Aleesha Tariq Awan Tariq Mehmood Awan 91.73
38 Syeda Rida Ali Syed Iqtidar Hussain 91.64
39 Usman Abbas Ghulam Abbas 91.58
40 Muhammad Abdullah Cheema Sanaullah Cheema 91.58
41 Farhat Masood Muhammad Masood Amjad 91.58
42 Abeeha Fatima Sajid Nadeem 91.58
43 Sehar Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad 91.58
44 Aliza Javed Muhammad Javed Akhter 91.45
45 Meerab Mukhtar Mukhtar Baig 91.36
46 Miqra Siddiqui Qazi Muhammad Haseen Siddiqui 91.36
47 Maryam Muskan Asif Javed 91.36
48 Khalid Mahmood Muhammad Yaqoob 91.27
49 Saneeaa Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 91.27
50 Sumaira Minahil Ijaz Akhter 91.18
51 Muhammad Umair Burney Nadeem Khurshid Burney 91.08
52 Syeda Anamta Gilani Syed Zeeshan Ali Gilani 91.08
53 Laila Abid Abid Hussain 91.00
54 Zara Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 90.91
55 Aman Dilber Jan Liaqat Mehmood 90.91
56 Elsa Inam Inam Ullah 90.91
57 Eman Waseem Abid Waseem Malik 90.83
58 Javeria Javed Muhammad Javed 90.83
59 Samiullah Muhammad Zaheer Ud Din 90.83
60 Humna Ayaz Ayaz Mehmood Malik 90.82
61 Khadija Abdullah Baig Muhammad Abdullah 90.73
62 Wareesha Siddiqui Farhan Farooq Siddiqui 90.73
63 Ummema Tariq Butt Muhammed Tariq Butt 90.73
64 Rimsha Sarfraz Sarfraz Sadiq 90.67
65 Seemal Saeed Muhammad Saeed 90.58
66 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Hussain 90.55
67 Emaan Zaman Khan Umar Zaman Khan 90.55
68 Khadijah Abroo Mehboob Hussain 90.45
69 Maria Saeed Mohammad Saeed Alvi 90.42
70 Kainat Bibi Fateh Khan 90.36
71 Muhammad Aasim Zia Zia Khurshid 90.36
72 Nimra Raza Raza Muhammad Malik 90.33
73 Laiba Fiaz Fiaz Ahmad 90.33
74 Kainat Ishfaq Ishfaq Hussain 90.18
75 Jannat Tariq Tariq Aziz 90.18

NOTE: CANDIDATES SHOULD BRING ALL THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW
IN CASE OF ANY GREVIENCE RELATING TO MERIT LIST PLEASE CONTANT 051-9330930 FOR CLARIFICATION / REDRESSEL

BEFORE 30th JANUARY, 2026

INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI 

  1st Merit List Session, 2025-2026

 Medical Laboratory Technology (MLT) Program
                          Following Candidates Should Appear in the Interview to be held on 30-01-2026 at 8:00am 
                              at Latif Auditorium Main Campus Rawalpindi Medical University, Tipu Road Rawalpindi



Sr No,s Candidates Name Father's Name F.Sc % age
1 Aamir Hussain Altaf Hussain 96.45
2 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam 95.82
3 Abeera Zainab Zaheer Ahmed Babar 95.75
4 Hamna Javed Malik Javed Akhter 94.64
5 Amna Khalid Khalid Mehmood 94.42
6 Fatima Majeed Abdul Majeed 94.17
7 Lubna Bibi Nazir Ahmad 94.08
8 Ali Hamza Muhammad Yar 94.08
9 Naima Arif Arif Mehmood 93.82

10 Hassan Abdullah Asim Saeed Kitchlew 93.82
11 Eman Bibi Muhammad Hanif 93.73
12 Anishrah Munir Munir Ul Hassan 93.73
13 Javeria Farooq Muhammad Farooq 93.67
14 Zainab Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar 93.36
15 Asia Bibi Hazoor Bakhsh 93.27
16 Memoona Jamshaid Muhammad Jamshaid Iqbal 93.25
17 Aimen Naeem Naeem Akhter (Late) 93.09
18 Azka Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.09
19 Amna Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 93.08
20 Muhammad Abdullah Abdul Khaliq 93.08
21 Ilma Noor Muhammud Anwar 93.08
22 Warda Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.00
23 Fatima Tariq Tariq Aziz 92.92
24 Aman Zahra Resham Nawaz 92.92
25 Ali Husnain Altaf Hussain 92.92
26 Tehreem Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad 92.92
27 Sammi Ullah Abid Hussain 92.91
28 Hifza Eman Shahbaz Iqbal 92.91
29 Ayesha Fatima Ahmed Subhani 92.83
30 Isbaah Aziz Aziz Akhtar 92.82
31 Sadia Amjad Amjad Fayyaz Qasim 92.73
32 Amina Farooq Muhammad Farooq Jarral 92.73
33 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 92.67
34 Nadia Bibi Asad Ali 92.64
35 Ayesha Javed Javed Akhtar 92.58
36 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Nawaz 92.58
37 Alishba Sehar Nazir Ahmad 92.55
38 Ayesha Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad 92.50
39 Syeda Bushra Fatima Syed Abdul Hafeez 92.45
40 Ayesha Umar Umar Nazir 92.42
41 Safia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Abbasi 92.36
42 Ayesha Nasir Syed Nasir Hussain 92.27
43 Aliza Zainab Muhammad Noor Ul Huda 92.25
44 Rabiya Dar Shabbir Hussain Dar 92.25
45 Zunia Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan 92.17
46 Humaira Zubair Muhammad Zubair 92.09
47 Areeba Javaid Shafqat Javaid 92.00
48 Syeda Zanib Noor Syed Noor Shah 92.00
49 Dua Shafique Malik Muhammad Shafique 92.00
50 Fiza Ali Muhammad Ejaz 92.00
51 Ghulam Fatima Ghulam Nabi 91.92
52 Tooba Maryam Raja Sher Zaman 91.91
53 Kashmala Waheed Abdul Waheed 91.91
54 Khansa Irram Allah Nawaz 91.83
55 Muhammad Muzammil Muhammad Ashiq 91.82
56 Sadia Shoukat Shoukat Ali 91.82
57 Iqra Naseem Muhammad Akram Khan 91.82
58 Sabad E Gul Muhammad Sohail 91.82
59 Azqa Qandeel Abdur Rehman 91.82
60 Shazma Baig Abbas Baig 91.73
61 Saad Ullah Muhammad Samee Ullah 91.73
62 Aleesha Tariq Awan Tariq Mehmood Awan 91.73
63 Taleeba Tahir Abbasi Tahir Mehmood Khan 91.64
64 Dawood Qadar Abdul Qadar 91.58
65 Usman Abbas Ghulam Abbas 91.58
66 Zainab Noor Mirza Pervez Aslam 91.50
67 Aliza Javed Muhammad Javed Akhter 91.45
68 Meerab Mukhtar Mukhtar Baig 91.36
69 Tehniyat Ayesha Shahid Mehmood 91.36
70 Dua Mohsin Mohsin Iqbal 91.36
71 Fiza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf Khan Shinwari 91.36
72 Amna Abbasi Raja Mehtabb Abbasi 91.36
73 Saba Hameed Abdul Hameed 91.36
74 Hamna Fayyaz Muhammad Fayyaz 91.36
75 Khalid Mahmood Muhammad Yaqoob 91.27
76 Saneeaa Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 91.27

NOTE: CANDIDATES SHOULD BRING ALL THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW
IN CASE OF ANY GREVIENCE RELATING TO MERIT LIST PLEASE CONTANT 051-9330930 FOR CLARIFICATION / REDRESSEL

BEFORE 30th JANUARY, 2026

INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI 

  1st Merit List Session, 2025-2026

 Optometry & Orthoptics (O&O) Program
                          Following Candidates Should Appear in the Interview to be held on 30-01-2026 at 8:00am 
                              at Latif Auditorium Main Campus Rawalpindi Medical University, Tipu Road Rawalpindi



Sr No,s Candidates Name Father's Name F.Sc % age
1 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Aslam 95.82
2 Muskaan Khurram Khurram Iftikhar 95.00
3 Hamna Javed Malik Javed Akhter 94.64
4 Naima Arif Arif Mehmood 93.82
5 Hassan Abdullah Asim Saeed Kitchlew 93.82
6 Anishrah Munir Munir Ul Hassan 93.73
7 Zainab Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar 93.36
8 Ilma Noor Muhammad Anwar 93.08
9 Warda Jamal Abdul Jamal 93.00

10 Fatima Tariq Tariq Aziz 92.92
11 Tehreem Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad 92.92
12 Sammi Ullah Abid Hussain 92.91
13 Sajar Fatima Muhammad Iqbal 92.83
14 Urwa Farooq Muhammad Farooq 92.73
15 Muhammad Umar Latif Muhammad Latif 92.67
16 Alishba Sehar Nazir Ahmad 92.55
17 Safia Tahir Tahir Mehmood Abbasi 92.36
18 Alina Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir 92.33
19 Aliza Zainab Muhammad Noor Ul Huda 92.25
20 Zunia Ahsan Muhammad Ahsan 92.17
21 Humaira Zubair Muhammad Zubair 92.09
22 Dua Shafique Malik Muhammad Shafique 92.00
23 Ghulam Fatima Ghulam Nabi 91.92
24 Kashmala Waheed Abdul Waheed 91.91
25 Iqra Naseem Muhammad Akram Khan 91.82
26 Azqa Qandeel Abdur Rehman 91.82
27 Shazma Baig Abbas Baig 91.73
28 Dawood Qadar Abdul Qadar 91.58
29 Muhammad Abdullah Cheema Sanaullah Cheema 91.58
30 Abeeha Fatima Sajid Nadeem 91.58
31 Aliza Javed Muhammad Javed Akhter 91.45
32 Amna Abbasi Raja Mehtab Abbasi 91.36
33 Miqra Siddiqui Qazi Muhammad Haseen Siddiqui 91.36
34 Khalid Mahmood Muhammad Yaqoob 91.27
35 Sumaira Minahil Ijaz Akhter 91.18
36 Muhammad Umair Burney Nadeem Khurshid Burney 91.08
37 Zara Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 90.91
38 Eman Waseem Abid Waseem Malik 90.83
39 Javeria Javed Muhammad Javed 90.83
40 Samiullah Muhammad Zaheer Ud Din 90.83
41 Wareesha Siddiqui Farhan Farooq Siddiqui 90.73
42 Ummema Tariq Butt Muhammed Tariq Butt 90.73
43 Rimsha Sarfraz Sarfraz Sadiq 90.67
44 Umaima Saher Iftikhar Ahmed 90.64
45 Muhammad Ali Muhammad Hussain 90.55
46 Khadijah Abroo Mehboob Hussain 90.45
47 Maryam Batool Aqeel Ur Rehman 90.45
48 Baneen Zehra Muhammad Ali 90.45
49 Maria Saeed Mohammad Saeed Alvi 90.42
50 Kainat Bibi Fateh Khan 90.36
51 Nimra Raza Raza Muhammad Malik 90.33
52 Anum Fatima Khalid Mahmood 90.27
53 Attika Samreen Khan Shahjahan 90.17
54 Sana Sheikh Sheikh Abdul Majeed 90.09
55 Novera Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal 90.08
56 Palwasha Azeem Azeem Bukhsh 89.92
57 Abdul Manaf Abdul Wahid 89.83
58 Fatima Tariq Tariq Mehmood 89.75
59 Ghulam Hassan Aurang Zaib 89.75
60 Hajira Bibi Jabbar Ahmed 89.45
61 Muskan Zahra Saeed Sadiq 89.42
62 Ahmad Yar Saeed Ahmad Saeed 89.42
63 Asma Rizwan Rizwan 89.42
64 Sania Shujait Shujait Ali 89.36
65 Nida Ghouri Amjad Sohail 89.36
66 Saamia Noor M Saeed Anwar 89.36
67 Syeda Tabassum Zahra Sajid Hussain Shah 89.36
68 Iqra Hassan Meer Hassan 89.27
69 Ayat Bashir Ahmad 89.18
70 Eman Asad Asad Ali 89.09
71 Habiba Asghar Sardar Muhammad Asghar Khan 89.00
72 Haiqa Kashif Kashif Nadeem 89.00
73 Bahawal Khan Abbasi Nihal Khan Abbasi 89.00
74 Najuma Wahab 88.82
75 Khula Suleman Muhammad Salman 88.75

NOTE: CANDIDATES SHOULD BRING ALL THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT THE TIME OF INTERVIEW
IN CASE OF ANY GREVIENCE RELATING TO MERIT LIST PLEASE CONTANT 051-9330930 FOR CLARIFICATION / REDRESSEL

BEFORE 30th JANUARY, 2026

INSTITUTE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI 

  1st Merit List Session, 2025-2026

 Orthotics & Prosthetics (O&P) Program
                          Following Candidates Should Appear in the Interview to be held on 30-01-2026 at 8:00am 
                              at Latif Auditorium Main Campus Rawalpindi Medical University, Tipu Road Rawalpindi


